
 

 
Office of the Chief General Manager (E), 

ORR Circle, HMWS&SB, Khairatabad, Hyderabad. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

e -tender Notice No. 
and  Date Name of work 

Approximate 
Estimate 

Contract Value 
(in Rs) 

Start date & 
End date 

1 EP.No. 32/CGM (E)/ORR 
Circle/ ERT/ SD-     I/O&M 
Div-XIX/2019- 20, dated: 
11-06-2019 (5th call) 

Engaging labour and vehicle for Emergency 
Responses Team (ERT) for the months of July, 
August and September 2019 under Sub. Div. 
No-I, O&M Division-XIX  

Rs. 
266220.00 

29.06.2019 
to 

02.07.2019 

2 EP.No. 35/CGM (E)/ORR 
Circle/ ERT/ SD-     I/O&M 
Div-XX/2019- 20, dated: 
11-06-2019 (5th call) 

Engaging labour and vehicle for Emergency 
Responses Team (ERT) for the months of July, 
August and September 2019 under Sub. Div. 
No-I, O&M Division-XX  

Rs. 
266220.00 

29.06.2019 
to 

02.07.2019 

 
 
 

1. The ECV and EMD and other details may be gone through online e-Procurement portal.  
2. The bid documents download starts date and end date will be available in online NIT. 
3. Name and address of Chief General Manager (Engg),concerned- Chief General Manager (Engg), ORR Circle, 

HMWSSB, Khairtabad, Hyderabad-500004,  
4. The contractors/firms are requested to upload the information in the ‘ZIP’ format preferably. 
5. Further details can be seen @ http://www.tender.telangana.gov.in 
 
 
 

 
 
           Sd/- 

Chief General Manager (Engg), 
ORR Circle, HMWSSB, K’bad, Hyd. 

 

 

 

 


